PRODUCT BULLETIN
ABS & PVC Offset Cable-Drive® Bath Drains
Features
From it’s sleek Euro styled Handle and Stopper, to
it’s heavy duty Cable, Cable-Drive® is designed to
provide years of dependable operation. Available in
ABS (Black) or PVC (White), and in an array of popular
finishes.
Your job just got easier.™
• Articulated Overflow Elbow for easy installation
• Available in PVC (White) and ABS (Black) Schedule 40
Construction
• Available in Kit (less Pipe) or Standard and Extended
pipe lengths
• Euro-style Handle and Stopper
• Available in an array of popular Finishes
• Cable lengths of 700mm (27.5”), 1000mm (39”),
1150mm (45”) or 1500mm (59”)
Certification
*The “cCSAus Meets UPC” mark means the
product conforms to the requirements of the
NPC, UPC, IPC and IRC.
Your job just got easier.™
PRODUCT BULLETIN
ABS & PVC Offset Cable-Drive® Bath Drains
is a Registered Trademark of Oakville Stamping and Bending Limited (OS&B®).
PBOCDRIVE-0518Oakville Stamping & Bending Ltd.
T: 1.905.827.0320  1.877.314.6040   F: 1.905.827.6375  1.877.827.6040
www.osb.ca (Canada) www.osbplumbing.com (USA)
BN
PVD Brushed Nickel
PB
Polished Brass
CP
Chrome Plated
BCP
Brass Chr. Plated
POLN
Polished Nickel
VB
Venetian Bronze
W
White
Finish Suffix*
Part # Configurator (example: 6342C-20CP)
6342C
SIZE* OR KIT
SUFFIX
(1-2 CHAR.)
FINISH SUFFIX*
(1-4 CHAR.)
-
A
B
SUFFIX A B NOTE
K NO PIPE NO PIPE FULL KIT. WITH TEE. LESS PIPE.
20 18” 8” FITS MOST TUBS UP TO 20” HIGH.
27 26” 9” FITS MOST TUBS UP TO 27” HIGH
Size Suffix
1 2
1
2
5151C-For
PVC
Model
For
ABS
Model
* Finish availability varies. Contact us for availability and pricing.
A
B